CITY OF GREELEY

PRE-BID MEETING

F25-03-017 Roof Replacement for Buildings H, B, & C

3/20/25 at 1 pm via MS Teams

NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID

COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT PHONE/EMAIL
MEETING (PLEASE PRINT) ( ) /

PH

Monument Roofing of Colorado, a Tecta America
Bill Hauschildt Company, LLC EMAIL: bhauschildt@tectaamerica.com

PH: 303-667-2776

Tony Schmitt Sweet Roofing EMAIL:
PH
Joe Andreasen Blue Peaks Roofing EMAIL:

PH: 970-353-2322

Nick Ritschard Front Range Roofing EMAIL: nritschard@frontrangeroofing.com

PH: (970)308-1535

Amber Kaiser All Seasons Roofing and Restoration EMAIL: amber@myallseasons.com
PH
Zach Stanevich Select Roofing Contractors EMAIL: zack@selectroofingcontractors.com
PH
John Anderson Independent Roofing EMAIL: jeff@independentroof.com
PH
Paige Rodriguez Alpine Roofing EMAIL: prodriguez@alpineroofingco.com

7-26-16



Phil Owenes

Tinley Roofing

PH

EMAIL: POwens@tileyroofing.com

PH 719-232-9574

Vincent Kaiser JR& CO EMAIL: vincent.kaiser@jrcousa.com
PH
Juan Alfaro Better Line Roofing EMAIL: juanalfaro@betterlineroofing.com
PH
Terry Griebe COG - PW EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com
PH
Wendy Bethel COG - PW EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

Margaret Almanzar

COG - Purchasing

PH

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

PH

EMAIL:

PH

EMAIL:
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